WAREHOUSES ESTATES BELGIUM CVA

WAREHOUSES ESTATES BELGIUM CVA
WKN: 373448

ISIN: BE0003734481

Overview

2024/08/21 17:35:05

Price
38.50 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.52% (-0.20)

BE0003734481
WEB

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Other

Stock

135 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

38.50 EUR (161)
39.00 EUR (348)
38.70 EUR
39.00 EUR
38.30 EUR
38.70 EUR
38.699008 EUR
1,411

54,604.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003734481&ID_NOTATION=29326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003734481&ID_NOTATION=29326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d92fac6f9f0eb714586283c79bb1005c2242893d9b1a7b8f49f0f70e8f699e9d&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8046d329449e2f0be&time=1724389728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7bfa9064205c5e31a93bf8dee7459153cf33ac1a95750a5861c96eed5bca0eb&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a67e4214804189d5&time=1724389728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70d228213ad3776c3dfaa10d467d48c447e184c4f9f5810771de8861066dec60&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a9f232f148b9bb089&time=1724389728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d11018a5f68e62e8e3d82636cead9838f51f61511a22750dac2f521987a571b1&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=74c02b0b492a79671&time=1724389728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d99b6d64a28c45befc479dc43054350cf3d3be5032607a6075e48bb1fc8e80e&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=94ad9fb502764da81&time=1724389728&tool=RSC

WAREHOUSES ESTATES BELGIUM CVA

Details

2024/08/21 17:35:05

Price
38.50 EUR

Difference

General attributes

© -052%(-0.20)

ISIN BE0003734481
Symbol WEB
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 135 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.50 EUR (161)
Ask (Ask size) 39.00 EUR (348)
Open 38.70 EUR
High 39.00 EUR
Low 38.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.70 EUR
VWAP 38.699008 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,411
Trading volume 54,604.00
Number of trades 15
Last size 4
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.77% +10.00% -3.75%
Perf (abs.) +2.10 +3.50 -1.50
Beta 0.22 0.26 0.28
Volatility 22.55 23.82 23.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:21 38.20 EUR
21

London Stock 2019/05/ 09:00 52.50 EUR

Exchange 28

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:04 38.50 EUR
21

Euronext Brussels 2024/08/ 17:35 38.50 EUR
21

Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 08:12 38.30 EUR

38.76 EUR (859
37.92 EUR (755
38.16 EUR (637

40.00 EUR (2024/04/22

35.00 EUR (2024/03/08
40.00 EUR (2024/04/22
31.20 EUR (2023/09/21

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.05

0.00

)
)
)
36.52 EUR (826)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

7

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395863227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395369857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452086584

WAREHOUSES ESTATES BELGIUM CVA
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ERSTE

Group



WAREHOUSES ESTATES BELGIUM CVA

Company profile

Company Logo
{.r"l'.l

Contact Details
WAREHOUSES ESTATES BELGIUM SCA

29, avenue Jean Mermoz - 6041 Gosselies
Telefon: +32-7-125-92-59
Fax: +

E-mail: info@w-e-b.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Laurent
Wagner

Antoine
Tagliavini
Caroline
Wagner

Laurent
Vensensius

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Daniel Weekers
Caroline Wagner

Cleonice
Mastrostefano

Jacques Peters

Jean-Jacques
Cloquet

Valérie Wagner

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@w-e-b.be
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